
CLIENTE : PAG : 01

PLANILHA DE NIVELAMENTO
CODEVASF OBRA : S.E.S-BENEDITO-LEITE-MA

BL2 1,545 192,012 190,467
BL3 2,073 189,939

0,656 190,595
A44 2,328 188,267

1 757 190 024

ALTITUDE CROQUIPONTO RÉ VANTE ALTURA 

OPERADOR : JANUARIO IDENT: POL1 DATA :

1,757 190,024
BL4 2,023 188,001

2,425 190,426
A45 0,296 190,130

2,661 192,791
BL5 1,422 191,369

0,542 191,911
A46 3,050 188,861, ,

0,867 189,728
A47 4,061 185,667

2,017 187,684
BL6 0,780 186,904

0,867 187,771
A48 3,608 184,163

0,877 185,040
A49 2 856 182 184A49 2,856 182,184

0,114 182,298
A50 2,409 179,889

3,432 183,321
A51 0,194 183,127

2,642 185,769
BL7 0,279 185,490

0,548 186,038
A52 3,973 182,065

0,587 182,652
A53 4,408 178,244

0,733 178,977
A54 2,910 176,067

1,053 177,120
BL8 1,646 175,474

4,242 179,7164,242 179,716
A55 0,534 179,182

3,033 182,215
A56 0,277 181,938

1,844 183,782
A57 0,405 183,377

3,747 187,124
A58 0,085 187,039

2 844 189 8832,844 189,883
BL9 1,095 188,788

0,843 189,631
A59 4,350 185,281

0,655 185,936
A60 4,541 181,395

0,844 182,239
D33 3,716 178,523

0,364 178,887

1


